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5 Star Conference Meet - 4/3/2007

 Half-Mile Timing & Data
Flagler Palm Coast HS,  Bunnell, Florida

Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Seabreeze 09340 Anest, Nicole1
DeLand 0946 LaPlante, Renee2
Spruce Creek Hi 12284 O'Conner, Christina3
Atlantic (Po) 12161 williams, alexis4
Pine Ridge 11255 Gayle, Stephanie5
Mainland 1016 Brewer, Brittany6
Atlantic (Po) 09195 Kendrick, Ronquayle7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Atlantic (Po) 10174 Quigley, Paige1
Spruce Creek Hi 12299 Mayfield, Ashley2
Deltona 10199 Prather, Warda3
Seabreeze 11363 Caquias, Miranda4
DeLand 1045 Gilbert, Tekevia5
Mainland 1026 Myles, Jerrica6
Flagler Palm Coa 0999 Cibraras, Brittany7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Mainland 0914 Mallory, Kierra1
Spruce Creek Hi 10271 Hoover, Megan2
Mainland 1033 Parks, Tayanna3
Deltona 12220 Richardson, Jasmine4
DeLand 0978 Kratina, Katherine5
Atlantic (Po) 12198 Burhanan, Lana6
New Smyrna Bea 09158 Jalisa, Bevins7
Seabreeze 09347 Oyler, Aubrey8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze 11355 Burkett, Kendall1
Flagler Palm Coa 1195 Brown, Tiffani2
New Smyrna Bea 10154 Clark, Camilya3
Spruce Creek Hi 12308 McCalla, Shayna4
Pine Ridge 10266 Henderson, Christena5
Flagler Palm Coa 11136 Fanfan, Rebecca6
DeLand 0959 Chavers, Rochelle7
New Smyrna Bea 10151 Mitchell, Jessica8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

New Smyrna Bea 10151 Mitchell, Jessica1
Spruce Creek Hi 12308 McCalla, Shayna2
Seabreeze 11363 Caquias, Miranda3
Deltona 12220 Richardson, Jasmine4
DeLand 0978 Kratina, Katherine5
New Smyrna Bea 09147 Moore, Cornelia6
Atlantic (Po) 09168 Hardy, Tabitha7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze 09340 Anest, Nicole1
DeLand 0946 LaPlante, Renee2
Spruce Creek Hi 12284 O'Conner, Christina3
Atlantic (Po) 12161 williams, alexis4
Deltona 10199 Prather, Warda5
Flagler Palm Coa 1195 Brown, Tiffani6
Spruce Creek Hi 11298 Rockwell, Chelsea7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze 09378 Trane, Katelyn1
Mainland 105 Lee, Kayla2
Pine Ridge 10240 Davis, Trenice3
Mainland 103 Adams, Anquenette4
Mainland 1033 Parks, Tayanna5
Flagler Palm Coa 11136 Fanfan, Rebecca6
DeLand 0959 Chavers, Rochelle7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze 09360 Le, Lizzie1
Spruce Creek Hi 09272 Maholias, Amanda2
Flagler Palm Coa 1188 Kutsyshina, Marina3
New Smyrna Bea 10154 Clark, Camilya4
Pine Ridge 11255 Gayle, Stephanie5
Flagler Palm Coa 11139 Orban, Samantha6
New Smyrna Bea 09158 Jalisa, Bevins7
Atlantic (Po) 10174 Quigley, Paige8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Pine Ridge 09248 Cimino, Marissa1
New Smyrna Bea 09147 Moore, Cornelia2
Spruce Creek Hi 10325 Nagrani, Nicole3
DeLand 0947 Wiggins, Victoria4
Spruce Creek Hi 10315 Hill, Ariel5
New Smyrna Bea 11149 Bowman, Leah6
Pine Ridge 09258 Cortes, Lyanna7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge 09236 Holman, Rene1
Atlantic (Po) 09162 Lynch, Danielle2
Pine Ridge 09247 Jones, Brittney3
Mainland 103 Adams, Anquenette4
Flagler Palm Coa 11116 Weinberg, Morgan5
DeLand 1134 Stearns, Alexis6
Seabreeze 11369 Snell, Maris7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze 09370 O'Steen, Natalie2
Spruce Creek Hi 11304 Andrews, Alie3
Spruce Creek Hi 10320 Mathis, Brenna4
Deltona 11209 Zaudike, Megan5
Flagler Palm Coa 0989 Crocket, Jessica6
Seabreeze 09347 Oyler, Aubrey7
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5 Star Conference Meet - 4/3/2007

 Half-Mile Timing & Data
Flagler Palm Coast HS,  Bunnell, Florida

Meet Program

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Mainland 0912 Cooper, Cheyenne2
Deltona 09217 Alvardo, Jocelyn3
Flagler Palm Coa 09100 Lynch, Jenna4
DeLand 0956 Graham, Shaundrea5
Flagler Palm Coa 09135 Mahadeo, Annjelita6
Seabreeze 09383 Phan, Lili7

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 11:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Seabreeze 10351 Grady, Paige2
Seabreeze 11371 Mentor, Ashley3
Seabreeze 09370 O'Steen, Natalie4
Seabreeze 10386 King, Sarah5
Mainland 0921 Adams, Sharine6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Deltona 09217 Alvardo, Jocelyn1
Flagler Palm Coa 10102 Kirschner, Ashley2
Spruce Creek Hi 10277 Abadia, Raquel3
Flagler Palm Coa 09100 Lynch, Jenna4
Flagler Palm Coa 12105 Silva, Florencia5
DeLand 0943 Houser, Joelle6
Spruce Creek Hi 09279 Maranchick, Nicole7
DeLand 1053 Rowell, Shelby8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Spruce Creek Hi 12283 Darrioosh, Roya1
New Smyrna Bea 11145 Sirekis, Jessica2
DeLand 1136 Baumann, Brooke3
Pine Ridge 09248 Cimino, Marissa4
Pine Ridge 09258 Cortes, Lyanna5
Spruce Creek Hi 10332 Nebel, Brooke6
Flagler Palm Coa 11116 Weinberg, Morgan7
New Smyrna Bea 12150 Gough, Nicola8

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Spruce Creek Hi 11313 Wyckoff, Kalyn1A
Seabreeze 11350 Greenberger, Ana1B
Flagler Palm Coa 12105 Silva, Florencia2A
Seabreeze 11371 Mentor, Ashley2B
Spruce Creek Hi 10332 Nebel, Brooke3A
New Smyrna Bea 11145 Sirekis, Jessica3B
Spruce Creek Hi 10316 Perkins, Amanda4A
Flagler Palm Coa 12134 Bentley, Sara4B
Atlantic (Po) 09165 trudel, Chante4C
DeLand 1136 Baumann, Brooke5A
Flagler Palm Coa 10102 Kirschner, Ashley5B
DeLand 0974 Harding, Megan5C
Flagler Palm Coa 12120 Dryesdale, Florence6A
DeLand 1158 Epifanio, Melissa6B
DeLand 0972 Cornejo, Alina7A
Seabreeze 10386 King, Sarah7B
Spruce Creek Hi 09305 Meredith, Kacie8A
Seabreeze 10384 Bakertcy, Lia8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

DeLand 1158 Epifanio, Melissa1A
DeLand 0974 Harding, Megan1B
Spruce Creek Hi 11313 Wyckoff, Kalyn2A
Seabreeze 11350 Greenberger, Ana2B
Flagler Palm Coa 12120 Dryesdale, Florence3A
Flagler Palm Coa 12131 Rohrig, Katie3B
Spruce Creek Hi 10316 Perkins, Amanda4A
Spruce Creek Hi 10309 Garrow, Heather4B
DeLand 1136 Baumann, Brooke5A
Flagler Palm Coa 11115 Eitzen, Emily5B
Spruce Creek Hi 12289 Rogers, Christina6A
Seabreeze 12381 Owens, Mary6B
DeLand 0972 Cornejo, Alina7A
Seabreeze 11341 Stewart, Amanda7B
Flagler Palm Coa 12134 Bentley, Sara8A
Seabreeze 10372 Ramirez, Laura8B
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 Half-Mile Timing & Data
Flagler Palm Coast HS,  Bunnell, Florida

Meet Program

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Seabreeze 09358 Tolles, Brooke1
DeLand 1084 Thyng, Brooke2
Spruce Creek Hi 09273 Janson, Brittani3
DeLand 1270 Worden, Ashley4
Mainland 1026 Myles, Jerrica5
Flagler Palm Coa 12101 Fontanez, Dimaris6
Atlantic (Po) 10179 Howell, Ferrara7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Atlantic (Po) 09167 wannamaker, Brook1
Spruce Creek Hi 11290 Barrios-Malabad, Mia2
Deltona 11212 Bradley, Mila3
Seabreeze 12359 Austin, Ami4
Flagler Palm Coa 12137 Jackson, Jessika5
Spruce Creek Hi 09312 Davis, Crystal6
DeLand 1063 Strawder, Chelsea7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Spruce Creek Hi 10326 Hanak, Kayla2
Pine Ridge 10266 Henderson, Christena3
New Smyrna Bea 11159 Jackson, Courtney4
DeLand 0965 Rodwell, Megan5
Flagler Palm Coa 09111 Gabbert, Audrey6
Atlantic (Po) 11178 Frain, Cailin7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

DeLand 0940 Gabriella, Razzetti2
Atlantic (Po) 09183 Kinsey, Lebreau3
DeLand 0965 Rodwell, Megan4
Deltona 11212 Bradley, Mila5
Spruce Creek Hi 09273 Janson, Brittani6
Seabreeze 09378 Trane, Katelyn7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Flagler Palm Coa 1188 Kutsyshina, Marina2
DeLand 1080 Kratina, Lauren3
Spruce Creek Hi 11324 Pecoraro, Robin4
Deltona 12230 Casura, Heidi5
DeLand 1063 Strawder, Chelsea6
Atlantic (Po) 10179 Howell, Ferrara7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Flagler Palm Coa 11139 Orban, Samantha2
Seabreeze 12359 Austin, Ami3
Spruce Creek Hi 10294 Christy, Julie4
Spruce Creek Hi 11268 Ravikumar, Raksha5
Flagler Palm Coa 12101 Fontanez, Dimaris6
Atlantic (Po) 09192 Rogers, Crystal7

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Spruce Creek Hi 12269 Suah, Rebecca1
DeLand 0959 Chavers, Rochelle2
Spruce Creek Hi 12317 Dougherty, Shannon3
Seabreeze 11350 Greenberger, Ana4
Spruce Creek Hi 12288 Funk, Stina5
Mainland 1026 Myles, Jerrica6
Mainland 1125 Henry, Shantarra7
Flagler Palm Coa 11139 Orban, Samantha8
Deltona 09216 Webb, Christen9
Flagler Palm Coa 09111 Gabbert, Audrey10
DeLand 1138 Opisso, Alexis11
DeLand 0982 Dupont, Crystal12
Seabreeze 09360 Le, Lizzie13
Spruce Creek Hi 11280 Cummins, Courtney14
Mainland 1022 White, Chante15
Flagler Palm Coa 12137 Jackson, Jessika16
Flagler Palm Coa 11122 Gabbert, Emily17
Seabreeze 11363 Caquias, Miranda18

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Seabreeze 09352 Boucas, Jessica1
Seabreeze 09354 Stewart, Amy2
Deltona 11226 Delvalle, Emily3
Seabreeze 09339 Bamberger, Stephanie4
Seabreeze 09336 Gallagher, Amanda5
DeLand 1080 Kratina, Lauren6
Deltona 11209 Zaudike, Megan7
DeLand 0964 Shortlidge, Natalie8
New Smyrna Bea 12150 Gough, Nicola9
DeLand 0948 Miller, Michelle10
DeLand 1138 Opisso, Alexis11
Flagler Palm Coa 09111 Gabbert, Audrey12
Flagler Palm Coa 12125 Alter, Taylor13
Flagler Palm Coa 11122 Gabbert, Emily14
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 Half-Mile Timing & Data
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Meet Program

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Pine Ridge 09247 Jones, Brittney1
Pine Ridge 09233 Foster, Hollesha2
DeLand 1045 Gilbert, Tekevia3
Spruce Creek Hi 12314 Delong, Alia4
Seabreeze 12359 Austin, Ami5
Spruce Creek Hi 11280 Cummins, Courtney6
Seabreeze 09353 Ramos, Micayla7
Spruce Creek Hi 10326 Hanak, Kayla8
Spruce Creek Hi 11275 Frassetto, Julia9
Deltona 12220 Richardson, Jasmine10
Mainland 1022 White, Chante11
New Smyrna Bea 11159 Jackson, Courtney12
Atlantic (Po) 12161 williams, alexis13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 0989 Crocket, Jessica1
DeLand 1270 Worden, Ashley2
DeLand 0982 Dupont, Crystal3
Seabreeze 10357 Lemin, Amanda4
Mainland 1016 Brewer, Brittany5
Flagler Palm Coa 12137 Jackson, Jessika6
Mainland 105 Lee, Kayla7
Flagler Palm Coa 12112 Desinor, Bee8
DeLand 0965 Rodwell, Megan9
Deltona 09216 Webb, Christen10
Mainland 0912 Cooper, Cheyenne11
Seabreeze 10338 Godbey, Chelsey12

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Spruce Creek Hi 11275 Frassetto, Julia1
Seabreeze 12359 Austin, Ami2
DeLand 1045 Gilbert, Tekevia3
Spruce Creek Hi 09318 Albertson, Hillary4
DeLand 0982 Dupont, Crystal5
DeLand 1270 Worden, Ashley6
Mainland 103 Adams, Anquenette7
Deltona 09216 Webb, Christen8
New Smyrna Bea 11159 Jackson, Courtney9
Mainland 1022 White, Chante10
Flagler Palm Coa 12137 Jackson, Jessika11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze 09353 Ramos, Micayla1
Seabreeze 11341 Stewart, Amanda2
Pine Ridge 09233 Foster, Hollesha3
Spruce Creek Hi 11280 Cummins, Courtney4
DeLand 0940 Gabriella, Razzetti5
Spruce Creek Hi 12288 Funk, Stina6
Deltona 11226 Delvalle, Emily7
Seabreeze 09345 Burkett, Morgan8
Flagler Palm Coa 12112 Desinor, Bee9
Flagler Palm Coa 1188 Kutsyshina, Marina10
Flagler Palm Coa 11122 Gabbert, Emily11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Spruce Creek Hi 11330 Horner, Ashley1
Pine Ridge 10243 Gregory, Sashann2
Mainland 099 Pope, Takeysha3
DeLand 1260 Groszer, Lindsey4
Deltona 12206 June, Marlana5
Mainland 1110 Hightower, Shari6
Spruce Creek Hi 11322 Fuller, Mary7
Spruce Creek Hi 11302 Adamak, Brittany8
Spruce Creek Hi 10295 Cribb, Kiara9
Flagler Palm Coa 12132 Lucien, Hannah10
Atlantic (Po) 12169 Sypho, Dwaynique11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze 10375 Nixon, Stephanie1
Seabreeze 09379 Niedzwitcki, Sara2
Seabreeze 10356 Schwarz, Ali3
Pine Ridge 11239 McIntosh, Tiy4
Pine Ridge 10250 Quezada, Angela5
Mainland 0918 McMillian, Shaques6
DeLand 1135 Finocchiaro, Courtney7
DeLand 1271 Lee, Kache8
Deltona 09205 Everett, Aldreka9
DeLand 1084 Thyng, Brooke10
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 Half-Mile Timing & Data
Flagler Palm Coast HS,  Bunnell, Florida

Meet Program

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Flagler Palm Coa 12112 Desinor, Bee1
Pine Ridge 10243 Gregory, Sashann2
Spruce Creek Hi 11322 Fuller, Mary3
Spruce Creek Hi 12285 Jaeger, Christina4
DeLand 1260 Groszer, Lindsey5
Spruce Creek Hi 11330 Horner, Ashley6
Spruce Creek Hi 11302 Adamak, Brittany7
Flagler Palm Coa 12132 Lucien, Hannah8
DeLand 1270 Worden, Ashley9
Pine Ridge 10250 Quezada, Angela10
Pine Ridge 11239 McIntosh, Tiy11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze 10375 Nixon, Stephanie1
Seabreeze 09379 Niedzwitcki, Sara2
Seabreeze 10356 Schwarz, Ali3
Deltona 10214 Astralaga, Lily4
Deltona 12206 June, Marlana5
Deltona 09205 Everett, Aldreka6
Mainland 099 Pope, Takeysha7
DeLand 1271 Lee, Kache8
DeLand 1135 Finocchiaro, Courtney9
Flagler Palm Coa 12125 Alter, Taylor10

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

ANew Smyrna Beach2
ASpruce Creek Hig3
AMainland4
ADeLand5
ASeabreeze6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AFlagler Palm Coa3
ADeltona4
AAtlantic (Po)5
APine Ridge6

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 3:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

ADeltona3
1) 209 Zaudike, Megan 11 2) 230 Casura, Heidi 12
3) 214 Astralaga, Lily 10 4) 217 Alvardo, Jocelyn 09

ANew Smyrna Beach4
1) 149 Bowman, Leah 11 2) 150 Gough, Nicola 12
3) 145 Sirekis, Jessica 11 4) 147 Moore, Cornelia 09

ASeabreeze5
1) 371 Mentor, Ashley 11 2) 353 Ramos, Micayla 09
3) 378 Trane, Katelyn 09 4) 377 Stose, Dillon 09

AAtlantic (Po)6
1) 162 Lynch, Danielle 09 2) 183 Kinsey, Lebreau 09
3) 179 Howell, Ferrara 10 4) 168 Hardy, Tabitha 09

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AFlagler Palm Coa2

1) 139 Orban, Samantha 11 2) 88 Kutsyshina, Marina 11
3) 89 Crocket, Jessica 09 4) 111 Gabbert, Audrey 09

AMainland3
1) 3 Adams, Anquenette 10 2) 12 Cooper, Cheyenne 09
3) 5 Lee, Kayla 10 4) 10 Hightower, Shari 11

ASpruce Creek Hig4
1) 320 Mathis, Brenna 10 2) 304 Andrews, Alie 11
3) 325 Nagrani, Nicole 10 4) 315 Hill, Ariel 10

APine Ridge5
1) 247 Jones, Brittney 09 2) 233 Foster, Hollesha 09
3) 248 Cimino, Marissa 09 4) 240 Davis, Trenice 10

ADeLand6
1) 36 Baumann, Brooke 11 2) 72 Cornejo, Alina 09
3) 43 Houser, Joelle 09 4) 80 Kratina, Lauren 10

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASeabreeze2
1) 384 Bakertcy, Lia 10 2) 350 Greenberger, Ana 11
3) 370 O'Steen, Natalie 09 4) 386 King, Sarah 10

ADeLand3
1) 36 Baumann, Brooke 11 2) 72 Cornejo, Alina 09
3) 58 Epifanio, Melissa 11 4) 35 Finocchiaro, Courtney 11

ASpruce Creek Hig4
1) 316 Perkins, Amanda 10 2) 283 Darrioosh, Roya 12
3) 320 Mathis, Brenna 10 4) 332 Nebel, Brooke 10

AFlagler Palm Coa5
1) 102 Kirschner, Ashley 10 2) 105 Silva, Florencia 12
3) 116 Weinberg, Morgan 11 4) 100 Lynch, Jenna 09

ADeltona6
1) 214 Astralaga, Lily 10 2) 203 Martinez, Ida 11
3) 202 Moore, Hollyana 09 4) 225 Casura, Kay 09
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 Half-Mile Timing & Data
Flagler Palm Coast HS,  Bunnell, Florida

Meet Program

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Spruce Creek Hi 09300 Gaines, Kyle1
Pine Ridge 12256 Hines, Kevin2
Flagler Palm Coa 12114 Mitchell, Marcus3
Mainland 122 Johnson, Ethan4
DeLand 1237 Miller, Jared5
Mainland 1017 Blair, Andre6
Deltona 12227 Farrell, Kenny7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Seabreeze 10337 Morgan, Jernard1
Spruce Creek Hi 12328 Floyd, Lorenzo2
DeLand 1081 Heath, David3
Flagler Palm Coa 1294 Grier, Alex4
Spruce Creek Hi 11319 McGinley, Steven5
Pine Ridge 12260 Taylor, Mike6
Mainland 1024 Evans, Darry7
New Smyrna Bea 10156 Blount, Calvin8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge 10237 James, Dennis1
Deltona 10201 Kennedy, Dwayne2
Flagler Palm Coa 12123 Mott, Brandon3
Atlantic (Po) 12171 Mitchell, Curtis4
DeLand 0952 Joyce, Kavon  Mark5
New Smyrna Bea 10160 Horne, Dantrell6
Spruce Creek Hi 10331 Yarborough, Joey7
Mainland 091 Batiste, Breylon8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge 11232 Smiekle, Gary1
Deltona 11210 Rosamonda, Nick2
Flagler Palm Coa 11129 Steward, Jeremy3
Seabreeze 11365 Brown, Issac4
DeLand 1283 White, Isaac5
Atlantic (Po) 12189 Oliveira, Justin6
Seabreeze 11342 Wright, Demetrius7
Atlantic (Po) 09163 Hogg, Martin8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Pine Ridge 12256 Hines, Kevin1
Seabreeze 11342 Wright, Demetrius2
DeLand 1283 White, Isaac3
Mainland 122 Johnson, Ethan4
Mainland 124 Foster, Bruna5
Spruce Creek Hi 12270 Powell, Tommie6
Pine Ridge 10237 James, Dennis7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Mainland 1024 Evans, Darry1
New Smyrna Bea 10160 Horne, Dantrell2
Seabreeze 11376 Schwarz, Richard3
Atlantic (Po) 12171 Mitchell, Curtis4
Flagler Palm Coa 12123 Mott, Brandon5
Seabreeze 11365 Brown, Issac6
DeLand 1269 Jones, Linwood7
Deltona 11211 Lewis, Roberto8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge 11232 Smiekle, Gary1
Spruce Creek Hi 11319 McGinley, Steven2
Seabreeze 10337 Morgan, Jernard3
Flagler Palm Coa 1294 Grier, Alex4
Flagler Palm Coa 11129 Steward, Jeremy5
Mainland 1017 Blair, Andre6
DeLand 1237 Miller, Jared7
Spruce Creek Hi 09300 Gaines, Kyle8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Deltona 11210 Rosamonda, Nick1
Pine Ridge 12260 Taylor, Mike2
Atlantic (Po) 12189 Oliveira, Justin3
Flagler Palm Coa 10104 Lockhart, Charles4
Spruce Creek Hi 12311 West, Troy5
DeLand 1081 Heath, David6
New Smyrna Bea 12153 Hankins, Farrion7
Atlantic (Po) 09163 Hogg, Martin8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

DeLand 1262 Harris, Ernest1
Mainland 1023 Williams, Shane2
New Smyrna Bea 12153 Hankins, Farrion3
Mainland 1231 Jiminez, Lloyd4
Spruce Creek Hi 12311 West, Troy5
Pine Ridge 10251 Peltz, David6
Pine Ridge 10257 Knight, Mau7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Atlantic (Po) 10193 Miller, CJ1
Pine Ridge 10244 Dela Cruz, Ben2
Spruce Creek Hi 12270 Powell, Tommie3
Flagler Palm Coa 10104 Lockhart, Charles4
Flagler Palm Coa 09140 Woods, Reggie5
Spruce Creek Hi 11310 Hill, Jayce6
Atlantic (Po) 11185 Gilleland, Travis7
New Smyrna Bea 10143 Ponder, Aramis8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Deltona 11211 Lewis, Roberto1
Seabreeze 09385 Kramer, Bret2
Spruce Creek Hi 10274 O'Dell, Timothy3
Flagler Palm Coa 10138 Jones, Johnny4
New Smyrna Bea 12144 Waymire, Sean5
Flagler Palm Coa 12103 Barriteau, Josiah6
DeLand 1044 Mendez, Carson7
Pine Ridge 09252 Chase, Deiago8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 11:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

New Smyrna Bea 12144 Waymire, Sean1A
Mainland 820 McDonald, Josh2A
Atlantic (Po) 09173 Harper, David3A
Atlantic (Po) 10164 Simon, Decary4A
Atlantic (Po) 10197 Grover, Brent5A
New Smyrna Bea 09146 Lanigan, Brody6A
Pine Ridge 09262 webster, taylor7A
New Smyrna Bea 10142 Herrick, Kyle8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Seabreeze 09382 Shirar, Justin1A
Seabreeze 11368 Mckernan, Kevin2A
DeLand 1057 LaPlante, Ryan3A
Spruce Creek Hi 10281 Hannabass, Kyle4A
Deltona 09207 Littell, Jonathan5A
Mainland 098 Rivera, Elvis6A
Spruce Creek Hi 10276 Poulson, Mark7A
DeLand 0968 Chavers, Devon8A

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 12103 Barriteau, Josiah1A
Flagler Palm Coa 1287 Cannata, Travis2A
DeLand 1277 Koski, Mark3A
Spruce Creek Hi 11303 Frazier, Alex4A
DeLand 1042 Sirutis, Douglas5A
Mainland 1029 Gardner, Kentrail6A
Pine Ridge 10267 Miller, Tim7A
Atlantic (Po) 12184 Wally, Adam8A

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Seabreeze 11333 Vandoorn, Kyle1A
Seabreeze 12367 Huckaby, Todd2A
Flagler Palm Coa 12117 Cunningham, Oswald3A
Flagler Palm Coa 12119 Morales, Anthony4A
Deltona 11224 Janssen, Cameron5A
Deltona 11228 Abremenko, Stan6A
Pine Ridge 11245 Burk, Shane7A
Spruce Creek Hi 11310 Hill, Jayce8A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 11:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

DeLand 1255 Cary, Benjamin1A
Mainland 1227 Coons, Kyle2A
New Smyrna Bea 10142 Herrick, Kyle2B
Seabreeze 11368 Mckernan, Kevin3A
Pine Ridge 09265 Vallieres, Timothy3B
Mainland 1228 Carmona, Luis4A
Deltona 09218 McKee, David4B
Atlantic (Po) 10172 Kutyn, Nick5A
Mainland 820 McDonald, Josh5B
Pine Ridge 11246 williams, kyle6A
Pine Ridge 10259 Berard, Christian6B
Seabreeze 11361 Skelley, Chris7A
Atlantic (Po) 09177 Davis, Paden8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze 12367 Huckaby, Todd1A
Atlantic (Po) 09187 weaver, Vince1B
Flagler Palm Coa 12124 Hillaker, Lorn2A
Flagler Palm Coa 1098 Howes, Matt2B
Seabreeze 12373 McReynolds, Sean3A
Spruce Creek Hi 11323 Gaines, Ryan3B
Flagler Palm Coa 12119 Morales, Anthony4A
Atlantic (Po) 12191 Queen, Tim4B
Spruce Creek Hi 11303 Frazier, Alex5A
DeLand 1266 Holyoke, Dylan5B
Pine Ridge 11245 Burk, Shane6A
Spruce Creek Hi 11293 Moody, Christopher6B
Flagler Palm Coa 09113 Earle, Brandon7A
Spruce Creek Hi 10307 Parker, Jacob7B
Seabreeze 11333 Vandoorn, Kyle8A
Seabreeze 09382 Shirar, Justin8B
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Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Spruce Creek Hi 11323 Gaines, Ryan1A
Atlantic (Po) 10172 Kutyn, Nick1B
Pine Ridge 09262 webster, taylor1C
DeLand 1266 Holyoke, Dylan2A
DeLand 1061 Jensen, Peter2B
Pine Ridge 10259 Berard, Christian2C
Spruce Creek Hi 11303 Frazier, Alex3A
Flagler Palm Coa 1098 Howes, Matt3B
Atlantic (Po) 09166 Kane, Sean3C
Flagler Palm Coa 12119 Morales, Anthony4A
Seabreeze 12373 McReynolds, Sean4B
Mainland 1228 Carmona, Luis4C
Atlantic (Po) 12191 Queen, Tim5A
DeLand 0967 Epifanio, Andrew5B
Mainland 1227 Coons, Kyle5C
Flagler Palm Coa 12124 Hillaker, Lorn6A
Spruce Creek Hi 10307 Parker, Jacob6B
Pine Ridge 11246 williams, kyle6C
Flagler Palm Coa 09113 Earle, Brandon7A
Seabreeze 11361 Skelley, Chris7B
Pine Ridge 09265 Vallieres, Timothy7C
Spruce Creek Hi 11293 Moody, Christopher8A
Atlantic (Po) 09187 weaver, Vince8B

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Seabreeze 09334 Cavaluzzi, Grant1
Mainland 1130 McFadden, Daniel2
Flagler Palm Coa 1292 Solomon, Zavier3
Flagler Palm Coa 1293 Cooper, Jarius4
Spruce Creek Hi 12297 Campbell, Shawn5
Pine Ridge 10234 Cruz, Ricky6
Seabreeze 09349 Maliken, Eric7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 09152 Ervin, Cody1
Mainland 127 McQuire, Shaytwon2
Flagler Palm Coa 10108 Jean, Fritz3
DeLand 1286 Reddy, Nick4
Pine Ridge 12241 Zarzycki, Lukasz5
Spruce Creek Hi 11296 Antonopoulos, Chris6
Seabreeze 10362 McDonald, Vaughn7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 09148 Theodore, Chris1
Spruce Creek Hi 10292 Peacock, Roscoe2
Pine Ridge 12264 Walker, Theodore3
Spruce Creek Hi 11278 Howard, David4
DeLand 1276 Jackson, Torrell5
Atlantic (Po) 11170 Edwards, Sheldon6
Flagler Palm Coa 12118 Harris, Marshaun7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Seabreeze 10362 McDonald, Vaughn1
Pine Ridge 12264 Walker, Theodore2
DeLand 1286 Reddy, Nick3
Mainland 1211 Merritt, Dejuan4
Spruce Creek Hi 11278 Howard, David5
Mainland 1130 McFadden, Daniel6
Atlantic (Po) 11170 Edwards, Sheldon7
New Smyrna Bea 09148 Theodore, Chris8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Seabreeze 09349 Maliken, Eric1
Deltona 09208 Nieves, Alex2
Spruce Creek Hi 11296 Antonopoulos, Chris3
Flagler Palm Coa 1293 Cooper, Jarius4
DeLand 1276 Jackson, Torrell5
Flagler Palm Coa 1190 Jones, Chase6
Mainland 127 McQuire, Shaytwon7
New Smyrna Bea 09152 Ervin, Cody8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Pine Ridge 10234 Cruz, Ricky1
DeLand 1075 Herring, Tyler2
Flagler Palm Coa 12118 Harris, Marshaun3
Flagler Palm Coa 12126 Wilkes, James4
Spruce Creek Hi 12297 Campbell, Shawn5
Spruce Creek Hi 09329 Johnson, Terrell6
Pine Ridge 12241 Zarzycki, Lukasz7
Seabreeze 09334 Cavaluzzi, Grant8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:54 PM  4/2/2007  Page 9
5 Star Conference Meet - 4/3/2007
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Meet Program

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

New Smyrna Bea 09152 Ervin, Cody1
New Smyrna Bea 09148 Theodore, Chris2
Deltona 12223 Smith, John3
Spruce Creek Hi 10292 Peacock, Roscoe4
DeLand 1262 Harris, Ernest5
Flagler Palm Coa 12127 Shine, Curtis6
DeLand 1151 Chinelli, Matthew7
DeLand 1075 Herring, Tyler8
Flagler Palm Coa 10109 Williams, Shereif9
Pine Ridge 12238 Fowler, Edward10
Spruce Creek Hi 12301 Seitz, Justin11
Spruce Creek Hi 11278 Howard, David12
Mainland 1132 Bell, Antonio13
Seabreeze 11364 Augustine, Steno14
Flagler Palm Coa 1296 Boney', Bryant15
Spruce Creek Hi 12328 Floyd, Lorenzo16
DeLand 1286 Reddy, Nick17
Flagler Palm Coa 11133 Lacy, Justin18

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

New Smyrna Bea 11157 Snow, Paul1
DeLand 1079 Grimes, Charles2
New Smyrna Bea 11155 Roberts, Kyle3
Deltona 10200 Reiss, Paul4
Deltona 09213 Rodriguez, John5
Seabreeze 11374 Reider, Austin6
DeLand 1050 Martella, Michael7
Flagler Palm Coa 1190 Jones, Chase8
DeLand 1249 Estalilla, Mychal9
Seabreeze 10335 Mercer, James10
Seabreeze 12380 Buckley, Frank11
Flagler Palm Coa 09110 Critcher, Kenlee12
Flagler Palm Coa 10121 Davis, Mike (Lee)13
DeLand 1239 Woodard, Alec14

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Seabreeze 11387 Kemp, Carlton1
Atlantic (Po) 12194 Torrence, Walt2
Spruce Creek Hi 12328 Floyd, Lorenzo3
Atlantic (Po) 12171 Mitchell, Curtis4
Spruce Creek Hi 11278 Howard, David5
Flagler Palm Coa 12114 Mitchell, Marcus6
Deltona 09222 Lewis, Shane7
Mainland 1132 Bell, Antonio8
Mainland 1211 Merritt, Dejuan9
Flagler Palm Coa 1296 Boney', Bryant10
DeLand 1269 Jones, Linwood11
Pine Ridge 12264 Walker, Theodore12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
New Smyrna Bea 10156 Blount, Calvin1
New Smyrna Bea 10160 Horne, Dantrell2
Seabreeze 11366 Skinner, Anthony3
Seabreeze 11364 Augustine, Steno4
Deltona 09208 Nieves, Alex5
Spruce Creek Hi 12301 Seitz, Justin6
DeLand 1262 Harris, Ernest7
DeLand 0952 Joyce, Kavon  Mark8
Spruce Creek Hi 09329 Johnson, Terrell9
Flagler Palm Coa 12127 Shine, Curtis10
DeLand 1081 Heath, David11
Flagler Palm Coa 10109 Williams, Shereif12

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Seabreeze 11387 Kemp, Carlton1
Flagler Palm Coa 10109 Williams, Shereif2
DeLand 1269 Jones, Linwood3
Flagler Palm Coa 1296 Boney', Bryant4
Flagler Palm Coa 10107 Ndum, Rodney5
Deltona 09222 Lewis, Shane6
Mainland 1132 Bell, Antonio7
Pine Ridge 12256 Hines, Kevin8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Spruce Creek Hi 10287 Vesga, Phillip1
DeLand 0952 Joyce, Kavon  Mark2
DeLand 1151 Chinelli, Matthew3
Pine Ridge 12264 Walker, Theodore4
DeLand 0954 Lacey, Darnell5
Flagler Palm Coa 12127 Shine, Curtis6
Spruce Creek Hi 11296 Antonopoulos, Chris7
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Atlantic (Po) 11180 Sault, Nick1
DeLand 1277 Koski, Mark2
DeLand 1285 Monk, Nate3
Pine Ridge 10254 Tavener, Jordan4
Pine Ridge 10263 Bennett, John5
Flagler Palm Coa 1291 Robinson, Jon6
Mainland 1213 McCray, Terence7
Flagler Palm Coa 12128 Oliver, Ancil8
Flagler Palm Coa 1297 Zhamukhanov, Adam9
Spruce Creek Hi 12321 Pellicer, Cody10
Spruce Creek Hi 10306 Lickfield,11
Deltona 11231 Berry, Clayton12
New Smyrna Bea 12141 Johnson, Mikey13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 10121 Davis, Mike (Lee)1
Atlantic (Po) 10181 Gelow, Adam2
Atlantic (Po) 11188 swinton, Brandon3
DeLand 1173 Atwood, Greg4
Pine Ridge 10253 Bakota, Dennis5
DeLand 0941 Ball, Daryle6
Mainland 126 Williams, Darren7
Pine Ridge 10235 Russell, James8
Spruce Creek Hi 10282 Mount, Josh9
Seabreeze 10344 Buckley, Brad10
Spruce Creek Hi 10291 Mattox, Andrew11
Seabreeze 12380 Buckley, Frank12

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Spruce Creek Hi 10291 Mattox, Andrew1
DeLand 0941 Ball, Daryle2
Deltona 12204 Bixby, Zach3
Flagler Palm Coa 1297 Zhamukhanov, Adam4
Deltona 11231 Berry, Clayton5
Flagler Palm Coa 1291 Robinson, Jon6
Flagler Palm Coa 12128 Oliver, Ancil7
DeLand 1277 Koski, Mark8
Seabreeze 12380 Buckley, Frank9
DeLand 1285 Monk, Nate10
Mainland 1213 McCray, Terence11
Spruce Creek Hi 12321 Pellicer, Cody12
Spruce Creek Hi 10306 Lickfield,13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 10121 Davis, Mike (Lee)1
Pine Ridge 10253 Bakota, Dennis2
Pine Ridge 10261 Scott, Paul3
Mainland 0915 Calloway, Doug4
Pine Ridge 10267 Miller, Tim5
Seabreeze 09346 Kopishina, Max6
Seabreeze 10344 Buckley, Brad7
Pine Ridge 10263 Bennett, John8
Mainland 126 Williams, Darren9
Spruce Creek Hi 10282 Mount, Josh10
Deltona 11215 Sanders, Mike11
DeLand 1239 Woodard, Alec12

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 3:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASpruce Creek Hig2
1) 328 Floyd, Lorenzo 12 2) 329 Johnson, Terrell 09
3) 300 Gaines, Kyle 09 4) 319 McGinley, Steven 11

ADeLand3
1) 76 Jackson, Torrell 12 2) 37 Miller, Jared 12
3) 81 Heath, David 10 4) 52 Joyce, Kavon  Mark 09

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 114 Mitchell, Marcus 12 2) 129 Steward, Jeremy 11
3) 130 Davis, Charles 12 4) 94 Grier, Alex 12

AMainland5
1) 2 Johnson, Ethan 12 2) 11 Merritt, Dejuan 12
3) 32 Bell, Antonio 11 4) 4 Foster, Bruna 12

ADeltona6
1) 222 Lewis, Shane 09 2) 201 Kennedy, Dwayne 10
3) 227 Farrell, Kenny 12 4) 210 Rosamonda, Nick 11

APine Ridge7
1) 256 Hines, Kevin 12 2) 237 James, Dennis 10
3) 232 Smiekle, Gary 11 4) 260 Taylor, Mike 12

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 3:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AAtlantic (Po)3
1) 184 Wally, Adam 12 2) 185 Gilleland, Travis 11
3) 182 Andrews, Dexter 09 4) 193 Miller, CJ 10

APine Ridge4
1) 244 Dela Cruz, Ben 10 2) 267 Miller, Tim 10
3) 257 Knight, Mau 10 4) 251 Peltz, David 10

ASeabreeze5
1) 365 Brown, Issac 11 2) 385 Kramer, Bret 09
3) 368 Mckernan, Kevin 11 4) 337 Morgan, Jernard 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
ADeltona2

1) 224 Janssen, Cameron 11 2) 228 Abremenko, Stan 11
3) 222 Lewis, Shane 09 4) 201 Kennedy, Dwayne 10

ASpruce Creek Hig3
1) 311 West, Troy 12 2) 329 Johnson, Terrell 09
3) 310 Hill, Jayce 11 4) 274 O'Dell, Timothy 10

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 126 Wilkes, James 12 2) 93 Cooper, Jarius 12
3) 138 Jones, Johnny 10 4) 104 Lockhart, Charles (Cj)

AMainland5
1) 31 Jiminez, Lloyd 12 2) 11 Merritt, Dejuan 12
3) 4 Foster, Bruna 12 4) 29 Gardner, Kentrail 10

ADeLand6
1) 44 Mendez, Carson 10 2) 39 Woodard, Alec 12
3) 62 Harris, Ernest 12 4) 86 Reddy, Nick 12

ANew Smyrna Beach7
1) 153 Hankins, Farrion 12 2) 143 Ponder, Aramis 10
3) 144 Waymire, Sean 12 4) 160 Horne, Dantrell 10

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/3/2007 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AMainland1
1) 27 Coons, Kyle 12 2) 28 Carmona, Luis 12
3) 8 Rivera, Elvis 09 4) 29 Gardner, Kentrail 10

ADeLand2
1) 68 Chavers, Devon 09 2) 77 Koski, Mark 12
3) 57 LaPlante, Ryan 10 4) 44 Mendez, Carson 10

ASpruce Creek Hig3
1) 310 Hill, Jayce 11 2) 296 Antonopoulos, Chris 11
3) 286 Ruffino, Eric 10 4) 281 Hannabass, Kyle 10

ASeabreeze4
1) 373 McReynolds, Sean 12 2) 367 Huckaby, Todd 12
3) 376 Schwarz, Richard 11 4) 333 Vandoorn, Kyle 11

AFlagler Palm Coa5
1) 113 Earle, Brandon 09 2) 87 Cannata, Travis 12
3) 106 Earle, Andrew 11 4) 117 Cunningham, Oswald

ADeltona6
1) 228 Abremenko, Stan 11 2) 224 Janssen, Cameron 11
3) 207 Littell, Jonathan 09 4) 208 Nieves, Alex 09

APine Ridge7
1) 245 Burk, Shane 11 2) 257 Knight, Mau 10
3) 251 Peltz, David 10 4) 267 Miller, Tim 10

AAtlantic (Po)8
1) 197 Grover, Brent 10 2) 173 Harper, David 09
3) 184 Wally, Adam 12 4) 164 Simon, Decary 10


